TORNEO CLUB FARO 01-02
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre

VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
RIEDMAIR, JOSEF

MONZEL, ANDREAS
BROMBACH, PATRICK OLIVER
GROBMEIER, WERNER
ZIEGLER, STEPHAN

KOBER, PETER

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
12 ZINTEL, RUDOLF

13 STRASSER, HERBERT

14 KURZ, BERNADETTE

15 KLAUS, RALF
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16 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
19 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
20 ZIEGLER, ANDREA
21 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP
Pos Nombre
1 MONZEL, ANDREAS
2 ZIEGLER, STEPHAN
ZINTEL, RUDOLF

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA

5 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF
GROBMEIER, WERNER
KURZ, BERNADETTE
8 BROMBACH, PATRICK OLIVER
9 VEGA GERSTEL, DAVID

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
KLAUS, RALF
13 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
14 KOBER, PETER
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO
16 STRASSER, HERBERT
17 ZIEGLER, ANDREA
18 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA
19 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
20 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
21 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE

Licencia

CP01908063
CP01907536
CP03785922
CP01883264
CP07169545
CP07899369
CP07347773
CP07419644

Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

-1.5
-0.1
0.2
1.3
6.8
8.8
6.6
10.1

TORN3629XX 12.2

CP07343445
CP03898748
CP07419818
CP07489679
CLUB6523XX
CP07422086
CP03375916
CP29409982
CP03263056
CP03933948
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6.1
21.7

TORN5692XX 23.9

CP03764961
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CP07899369
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CP07419818
CP03375916
CP07169545
CP07419644
CLUB6523XX
CP07347773
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CP03785922
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CP07422086
CP01883264
CP07343445
CP29409982
CP07489679
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